WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level

AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

Ogden, UT

Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11/12T
11/12T
13/14T
13/14T

15

16

17
18/19T
18/19T

20

Kassie Mowry
Jordon Briggs
Michelle Alley
Wenda Johnson
Halyn Lide

Jodee Miller
Jordan Driver
Andrea Busby
Hailey Kinsel
Lindsay Sears
Leslie Smalygo
Paige Jones

Lisa Lockhart
Shelley Morgan
Ashley Castleberry
Savannah Bennett
Stevi Hillman
Carlee Otero
Stephanie Fryar
Emily Beisel
Ashley Day
Ashley Lawson
Madilyn Todd
Sarah McGinley
Elyse Busby
Tammy Carpenter
Alishea Broussard
Jalee Wilcox
Taylor Marrou
Keyla Costa
Taylour Latham
Tiffany Accomazzo
Lexie Goss
Tarryn Lee

Jayme Robison
Aubrey Sprouse
Jayda Tolle

Tillar King
Teressa Peck
Arley Hughes

7/19/2024
Tour Time
16.93
17.01
17.03
17.08
17.11
17.12
17.15
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.20
17.22
17.22
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.31
17.34
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

7/24/2024
Tour Points
112.50
97.50
84.75
73.50
62.25
51.00
39.75
33.75
30.00
26.25
22.88
22.88
18.38
18.38
15.00
12.75
10.50
7.13
7.13
3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



Julie Plourde
Emma Charleston
Sydney Graham
Angie Meadors
Miley Bravos
Delaney Siebert
Millie Marquart
Brianna Cox
Dona Kay Rule
Codi Harman
Fallon Taylor
Grace King
Brenna Brown
Taycie Matthews
Paige Dove
Mackenzie King

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)





